FILE NO. 070845 RESOLUTION NO.

1	[Resolution establishing a Division of Independent Ratepayer Advocates within the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission.]
2	
3	Resolution establishing a Division of Independent Ratepayer Advocates within the San
4	Francisco Public Utilities Commission.
5	
6	WHEREAS, The California Public Utilities Commission has a Division of Ratepayer
7	Advocates; and
8	WHEREAS, The mission of the Division of the Ratepayer Advocates is to advance and
9	protect consumer interests, achieve the lowest possible service rates, and maintain safe and
10	reliable service levels;
11	WHEREAS, The San Francisco Public Utilities Commission lacks a Division of
12	Ratepayer Advocates now, therefore, be it
13	RESOLVED, That the San Francisco Public Utilities Commission shall establish a
14	Division of Independent Ratepayer Advocates.
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	